



E2E Networks Limited

Accelerated Cloud Computing Platform
CIN NUMBER - L72900DL2009PLC341980

Regd. Office : Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate,
Mathura Road, Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-411-33905
Email : cs@e2enetworks.com, Website <https://www.e2enetworks.com/>

February 15, 2023

**Corporate Communications Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai, Maharashtra-400051**

Scrip Symbol: E2E

Sub: Copy of Newspaper Publication regarding Dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice and information on Remote E-voting

Dar Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Advertisement published in English in "Financial Express" (All India Editions) and in Hindi in "Jansatta" (Delhi Edition) on February 15, 2023. Both the Newspapers are having electronic Editions in terms of Circular issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

The said advertisement will also be made available at the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.e2enetworks.com/>.

You are requested to acknowledge and update the same in your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For E2E Networks Limited

**Richa Gupta
Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A56523**

Encl.: Copy of Financial Express and Jansatta Newspapers dated February 15, 2023

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbldrs95@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax; after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax; after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023

The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
Gove Chadda
Managing Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 13.02.2023

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
- Basic and Diluted					

Notes:

- Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Radhe Shyam
Director
Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED					
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913) Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015. Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
Sl.No	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	4112.44
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
Sl.No	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

**Not Annualized

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
Balagopal Veliyath
Executive Director
Place: Kochi
Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in (CIN: L6593DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13	
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Sati Nath Das
Director
DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED					
CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara- 311001 (Raj) M : 91-94616-56067 Email : parashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022				
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
Sd/-
Anand Marigal
Managing Director
DIN: 03113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
Place : Bhiwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED						
CIN: L241006J1984PLC111413						
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015						
Phone: 079 2674 2739						
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com						
Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)						
Particulars	STANDALONE			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss)for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss)for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Note:						
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).						
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.						
The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.						
				For Medico Intercontinental Limited		
				Sd/-		
				Samir Shah		
				Managing Director		
				DIN: 03350268		
Date: 14/02/2023						
Place: Ahmedabad						

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539

Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

(₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)"	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com.

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mahabir Prasad Jain
Director
DIN : 00498001

Place : Silchar
Date : 14.02.2023

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder@s@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl: Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
	Basic & Diluted				

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023
 The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gove Chhadha
 Managing Director

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:
 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria,
 Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-03-2022
Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized
 State of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022
Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period ([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

**Not Annualized
 Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).
 Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhilwara

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113542

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 R Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
 The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)*	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.71

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43					
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilderst9@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)				
Basic & Diluted		0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Note: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023					
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com					
By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd Sd/- Gorve Chadha Managing Director					
Place: Delhi Date: 13.02.2023					

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408					
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070					
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474					
E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					
Notes:					
1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.					
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.					
By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited Sd/- Radhe Shyam Director DIN : 00649458					
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 th February 2023					

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED							
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)							
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.							
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period[(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Notes:							
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.							
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).							
Sd/- Balagopal Veliyath Executive Director DIN: 05254460							
Place: Kochi Date: 13.02.2023							

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539				
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 24822/996; Fax: 03842 241539				
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;				
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;				
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto	
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)*	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:				
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.				
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com.				
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited Sd/- Mahabir Prasad Jain Director DIN : 00498001				
Place : Silchar Date : 14.02.2023				

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092					
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in					
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:		0.83	0.97	0.13	
2. Diluted:		0.83	0.97	0.13	
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.					
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited Sd/- Sati Nath Das Director DIN: 03114586					
Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14 th February, 2023					

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089

Lagnam Spintex

Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)

M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		(Rs in Lacs)
S. No.	Particulars	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1	Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
2	Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023 (2.) This statement has prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 93113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhilwara

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder@s@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl: Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Basic & Diluted					

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023
 The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gove Chhadha
 Managing Director

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					

Notes:
 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria,
 Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Particulars		Quarter Ended			Nine MonthsEnded		Year Ended
S.No		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-			
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-			
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-			0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-			3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period ([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	144.67	121.82	365.63
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

****Not Annualized**
 Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).
 Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
Basic:		0.83	0.97	0.13
Diluted:		0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
1. Basic		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
2. Diluted		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhilwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 R Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto	Quarter ended	
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited		30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)*	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50	
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.71	

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43					
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Basic & Diluted					
Notes:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023.					
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com					
By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd Sd/- Gorve Chadha Managing Director					
Place: Delhi Date: 13.02.2023					

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408					
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070					
Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474					
E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					
Notes:					
1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.					
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.					
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.					
By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited Sd/- Radhe Shyam Director DIN : 00649458					
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 th February 2023					

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED							
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)							
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.							
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	0.39**	1.56**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	0.39**	1.56**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Notes:							
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.							
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).							
Sd/- Balagopal Veliyath Executive Director DIN: 05254460							
Place: Kochi Date: 13.02.2023							

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539			
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539			
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;			
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;			
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022			
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	NA	NA	NA
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:			
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.			
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com.			
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited Sd/- Mahabir Prasad Jain Director DIN : 00498001			
Place : Silchar Date : 14.02.2023			

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092					
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in					
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.83	0.97	0.13	
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13	
1. Basic:					
2. Diluted:					
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.					
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited Sd/- Sati Nath Das Director DIN: 03114586					
Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14 th February, 2023					

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED					
CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089					
Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)					
M : +91-94616-56067 Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl: Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
	Basic & Diluted				

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023
 The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gove Chhadha
 Managing Director

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	987	441	884	61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:
 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria,
 Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-03-2022
Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	4112.44
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	403.23
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	403.23
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	295.96
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period[(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	296.79
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022
Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

**Not Annualized

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).
 Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhilwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 R Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

(₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)*	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder@s@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl: Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
	Basic & Diluted				

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023
 The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gove Chhadha
 Managing Director

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	987	441	884	61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:
 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria,
 Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-03-2022
Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022
Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period ([Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

****Not Annualized**
 Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).
 Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586



Lagnam Spintex

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RILCO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhilwara

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113542

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 R Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss)/for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
 The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43					
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilderst9@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)				
Basic & Diluted		0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Note: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023					
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com					
By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd		Sd/- Gorve Chadha Managing Director			
Place: Delhi Date: 13.02.2023					

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408					
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070					
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474					
E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					
Notes:					
1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.					
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.					
By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited		Sd/- Radhe Shyam Director DIN : 00649458			
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 th February 2023					

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED							
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)							
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.							
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period[(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Notes:							
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.							
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).							
By order of Board of Directors For Kings Infra Ventures Limited		Sd/- Balagopal Veliyath Executive Director DIN: 05254460					
Place: Kochi Date: 13.02.2023							

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092					
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in					
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:		0.83	0.97	0.13	
2. Diluted:		0.83	0.97	0.13	
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.					
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited		Sd/- Sati Nath Das Director DIN: 03114586			
Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14 th February, 2023					

Lagnam Spintex

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089

Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)

M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		(Rs in Lakhs)
S. No.	Particulars	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

Dated : 14-02-2023

Place : Bhilwara

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited

Sd/-
Anand Mangal
Managing Director
DIN: 03113542

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43					
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilderst9@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)				
Basic & Diluted		0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Note: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023					
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com					
By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd Sd/- Gorve Chadha Managing Director					
Place: Delhi Date: 13.02.2023					

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408					
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070					
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474					
E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					
Notes:					
1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.					
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.					
By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited Sd/- Radhe Shyam Director DIN : 00649458					
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 th February 2023					

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED							
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)							
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.							
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period[(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Notes:							
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.							
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).							
Sd/- Balagopal Veliyath Executive Director DIN: 05254460							
Place: Kochi Date: 13.02.2023							

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539				
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539				
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;				
Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;				
Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto	
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:				
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.				
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com.				
By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited Sd/- Mahabir Prasad Jain Director DIN : 00498001				
Place : Silchar Date : 14.02.2023				

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092					
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in					
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:		0.83	0.97	0.13	
2. Diluted:		0.83	0.97	0.13	
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.					
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited Sd/- Sati Nath Das Director DIN: 03114586					
Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14 th February, 2023					

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089

Lagnam Spintex

Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)

M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		(Rs in Lac)
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
1. Basic		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30
2. Diluted		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% Compact cotton yarn and Project Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

Dated : 14-02-2023

Place : Bhilwara

For: Lagnam Spintex Limited

Sd/-

Anand Mangal

Managing Director

DIN: 03113542

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43					
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Notes:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023.					
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com					
By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd Sd/- Gorve Chadha Managing Director					
Place: Delhi Date: 13.02.2023					

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408					
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070					
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474					
E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					
Notes:					
1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.					
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.					
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.					
By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited Sd/- Radhe Shyam Director DIN : 00649458					
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 th February 2023					

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED							
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)							
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.							
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized							
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)							
S.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47			
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03			
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03			
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63			
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-			
8	Net Worth	-	-	-			
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-			
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-			
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-			
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**			
13	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-			
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-			
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-			
**Not Annualized							
Notes:							
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.							
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).							
Sd/- Balagopal Veliyath Executive Director DIN: 05254460							
Place: Kochi Date: 13.02.2023							

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092					
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in					
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13	
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13	
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.					
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited Sd/- Sati Nath Das Director DIN: 03114586					
Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14 th February, 2023					

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED					
CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089					
Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RLICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)					
M : +91-94616-56067 Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022				
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66
Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14 th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.					
For Lagnam Spintex Limited Sd/- Anand Mangal Managing Director DIN: 03113542					
Dated : 14-02-2023 Place : Bhilwara					

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED						
CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413						
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015						
Phone: 079 2674 2739						
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com						
Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com). The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.						
For Medico Intercontinental Limited						
Sd/						
Samir Shah						
Managing Director						
DIN: 03502568						
Date: 14/02/2023						
Place: Ahmedabad						

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43					
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder95@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)					
	QTRLY			YEARLY	
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (ext. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023					
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com					
By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd Sd/- Govee Chahha Managing Director					
Place: Delhi Date: 13.02.2023					

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Off. : 19 th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408					
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070					
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474					
E-mail: cs_cfhl@indialgroup.com , Website: www.consofinvest.com					
EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Un-audited	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 Un-audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
- Basic and Diluted					
Notes:					
1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.					
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.					
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com .					
By order of the Board For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited Sd/- Radhe Shyam Director DIN : 00649458					
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 th February 2023					

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED						
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)						
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.						
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com , Web: www.kingsinfra.com						
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)						
Sl.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period[(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
12	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08
**Not Annualized						
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)						
Sl.No	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	0.39**	1.56**	0.93**
12	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	0.39**	1.56**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-
**Not Annualized						
Notes:						
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.						
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).						
Sd/- Balagouda Veliyath Executive Director DIN: 05254460						
Place: Kochi Date: 13.02.2023						

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 106, (1 st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092					
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in					
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
STANDALONE RESULTS					
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)	
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13	
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13	
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in .					
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited Sd/- Sati Nath Das Director DIN: 03114586					
Place of Signing: New Delhi Date: 14 th February, 2023					

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED							
CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089							
Plant & Registered Office: A-51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001 (Raj)							
M : +91-94616-50067 Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web: www.lagnamspintex.com							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com .							
For Lagnam Spintex Limited Sd/- Anand Mangal Managing Director DIN: 03113542							
Dated : 14-02-2023 Place : Bhilwara							

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED						
CIN: L24100G1984PLC111413						
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015						
Phone: 079 2674 2739						
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com						
Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 st December, 2022.						
(Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss)for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss)for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Note:						
The above is an extract of the detailed form of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).						
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.						
The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as accepted by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.						
For Medico Intercontinental Limited						
Sd/-						
Samir Shah						
Managing Director						
DIN: 03350268						
Date: 14/02/2023						
Place: Ahmedabad						

कार्यालय ग्राम पंचायत-सोनाजानकीपुर-शमसाबाद-फर्रुखाबाद।

पत्रांक/ मनरेगा / हाट बाजार- 2022-23

दिनांक-

निर्माण सामग्री आपूर्ति हेतु अल्प कालीन निविदा सूचना

राज्य वित्त/ 15वां वित्त अन्तर्गत ग्राम पंचायत – सोनाजानकीपुर, विकास खण्ड शमसाबाद जनपद फर्रूखाबाद द्वारा निम्न परियोजनाओं में निर्माण सामग्री संदर्भित कार्य स्थल पर आपूर्ति हेतु दिनांक 14.02.2022 से 22.02.2022 की अपरान्ह 3-00 बजे तक सील बन्द निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती हैं, जो दिनांक 25.02.2022 को 4:00 बजे अपरान्ह ग्राम पंचायत में प्रधान, तकनीकी सहायक एवं उपस्थित निविदा दाताओं के समक्ष खोली जायेंगी। निविदा प्रपत्र दिनांक 14.02. 2022 से 22.02.2022 तक अपरान्ह 2-00 बजे तक किसी भी कार्य दिवस में ग्राम पंचायत से रू0 500-00 अदा करने पर प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

क्र.	कार्य का नाम	भद	सामग्री का विवरण	स्वीकृत प्राकलन के अनुसार सामग्री की लागत (रू. लाख में)	जमानत धनराशि प्रतिशत रू.	निविदा प्रपत्र का मूल्य
1.	रीमा पत्नी कुलदीप का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
2	इन्द्रपाल पुत्र सेधसिंह का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
3	परवेज कुमार पुत्र रामजीतार का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
4	आलोक कुमार पुत्र जवाहर लाल का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
5	रामप्रताप पुत्र ज्वाला सिंह का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
6	ज्ञानेन्द्र पुत्र विनोद का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
7	किशन सिंह पुत्र शिव सिंह का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.49 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०
8	अखिलेश पुत्र उधन का कैटल सैट निर्माण कार्य	मनरेगा	बिल ऑफ़ क्वार्टिटी के अनुसार	1.51 लाख	2 प्रतिशत	500 रू०

निम्न एवं शर्तें ग्राम पंचायत कार्यालय में अवकाश को छोड़कर किसी भी कार्य दिवस में देखी जा सकती है।

सचिव

प्रधान

कैल्कॉम विजन लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय: सी- 41, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली -110024 CIN: L92111DL1985PLC021095 वेबसाइट: www.calcomindia.com इमेल: corp.compliance@calcomindia.com					
31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही / नीमाही के लिए अनकंसेल्ट वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रू. लाखों में ईपीएस को छोड़कर)					
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नीमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
	31.12.2022 अनकंसेल्ट	30.09.2022 अनकंसेल्ट	31.12.2021 अनकंसेल्ट	31.12.2021 अनकंसेल्ट	31.03.2022 अनकंसेल्ट
प्रचालन से कुल आय	4,409.38	3,901.70	3,030.34	11,318.71	6,190.30
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पहले, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदें)	245.54	205.55	(16.35)	557.21	(54.62)
कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदें के बाद)	245.54	205.55	(16.35)	557.21	(54.62)
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदें के बाद)	183.74	153.82	(16.35)	416.97	(54.62)
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) अवधि के लिए लाभ/हानि और (कर के बाद) अन्य व्यापक आय शामिल	199.57	161.57	5.18	465.93	5.59
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य रू. 10/-)	1,279.18	1,276.35	1,061.63	1,279.18	1,061.63
पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर आय (ईपीएस) (प्रत्येक रू. 10/-) शुद्ध लाभ पर (वार्पिकीकृत नहीं)					
(1) बेसिक	1.44	1.21	(0.15)	3.27	0.51
(2) वॉयल्यूटेड	1.40	1.18	(0.15)	3.19	0.50
टिप्पणी:					
1. इन वित्तीय परिणामों को कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखा मानक ("इंड एस") के अनुसार जारी किए गए प्रासंगिक नियमों के अंतर्गत तैयार किया गया है।					
2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन अधिनियम) एवं प्रकटीकरण अध्यादेश) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दर्ज की गई समाप्त त्रैमासिक/नीमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्घरण है। त्रैमासिक/नीमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का समुपार्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा साथ ही कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.calcomindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।					
कुछ कैल्कॉम विजन लिमिटेड हस्ता./- ओम प्रकाश राय (सचिव निदेशक DIN - 06954639)					
स्थान: ग्रेटर नोएडा दिनांक: 14 फरवरी, 2023					

KAPIL RAJ FINANCE LIMITED

(CIN - L65929DL1985PLC022788)

Registered Office: 23, 11th FLOOR, North West Avenue, Club Road, West Punjab bagh, New Delhi - 110026
Admin Office: 204B, Platinum Mall, Jawahar Road, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400077
Tel. No. - 91-22-6127 5175, Email:- kapilrajfin@gmail.com, Website:- www.kapilrajfinancecltd.com.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 st Dec, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	3.30	0.00	6.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.52)	(1.53)	0.33	(10.08)	1.33
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.52)	(1.53)	0.33	(10.08)	1.33
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.52)	(1.53)	0.24	(10.08)	0.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03
6.	Equity Share Capital	514	514	514	514	514
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2. Diluted:		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

NOTES:

- The Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31.12.2022 were approved and adopted in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 13th Feb, 2022
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Company's (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (INDAS)
- Segment reporting is not applicable as the company activity falls within a single business segment.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
- No Shareholder complaints/grievances has been received during the above referred quarter and no complaint/grievance are lying unresolved at the end of the Quarter ended on 31.12.2022
- The above results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com., at MSEI exchange & on company website.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
For Kapil Raj Finance Limited
Sd/-
SANTOSH RANI
Director

JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED	
CIN L15549DL1962PLC003726	
Regd Office: office no 4 First Floor Near Punjab National Bank Pocket E Market Mayur vihar phase 2 Delhi 110091	
E-Mail : oakeymohan@gmail.com. Website: www.oakeymohan.in	
Tel.: 0120-2657298	

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2022 unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	376.71	417.87	584.44	1,183.16	1,401.50
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.75)	(27.42)	40.60	(70.73)	71.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.75)	(27.42)	40.60	(70.73)	71.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19.27)	(20.52)	29.98	(52.93)	52.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(22.40)	(18.60)	30.86	(51.41)	55.51
6	Equity Share Capital	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs.10 each (not Annualised))					
a	Basic (Rs)	(3.98)	(4.24)	6.20	(10.94)	10.82
b	Diluted (Rs)	(3.98)	(4.24)	6.20	(10.94)	10.82

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly And Nine Months ended december 31,2022 reults filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.msei.in and on Company's website at www.oakeymohan.in
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022

For And on behalf of the board
For JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED
Sanjeev Bawa
Managing Director
DIN: 03633427

बॉनलोन इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड									
सीआईएन : L27108DL1998PLC097397									
पंजी. कार्यालय : 7ए/39, (12-एफ.एफ.) डब्ल्यू.इ.ए. चानना मार्केट, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005									
वेबसाइट : www.bonlonindustries.com, ई-मेल : cs@bonlonindustries.com, फोन : 011-47532792, फैक्स : 011-47532796									
31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण									
क्र.सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त 31.12.2022	तिमाही समाप्त 30.09.2022	तिमाही समाप्त 31.12.2021	तिमाही समाप्त 31.12.2022	तिमाही समाप्त 31.12.2021	तिमाही समाप्त 31.03.2022	(रु. लाख में, विभाव प्रति शेयर देना)	
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	पूर्व वर्ष	वर्तमान
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	16,315.61	9,491.87	12,178.18	34,730.09	25,179.80	38,779.35		
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33	276.19		
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि). कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33	276.19		
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि). कर परचात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36	211.81		
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित हैं]	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36	211.81		
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34		
7	संचय (पुनर्मूल्यन संवेय छोड़कर) जैसाकि पिछले वर्ष के तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है						6077.84		
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) -								
	(क) मूल (रु. में)	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12	1.49		
	(ख) तनुकृत (रु. में) :	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12	1.49		

नोट्स : उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अध्यादेश) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के सहित स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारक्षिप्त रूप है। 31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.bonlonindustries.com पर उपलब्ध है।

कुछ एवं डिटे निदेशक मंडल वारंसे बॉनलोन इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड हस्ता./- राज जैन प्रबंध निदेशक सीआईएन : 01018724

No.		Particulars		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1		Revenue from operations		15.34	16.94	16.14	50.33	48.42	64.56
		(i) Interest Income		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(ii) Dividend Income		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(iii) Fees and commission Income		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(iv) Net gain on fair value changes		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(v) Net gain on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category		-	-	-	-	-	-
		Total Revenue from operations		15.34	16.94	16.14	50.33	48.42	64.56
2		Other Income		2.55	-	-	2.55	-	-
3		Total Income (1+2)		17.89	16.94	16.14	52.88	48.42	64.56
4		Expenses		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(a) Cost of Materials consumed		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods work-in-progress and stock-in-trade		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(d) Employee benefits expense		6.32	8.67	6.06	23.08	18.80	25.56
		(e) Financial Cost		3.68	3.68	4.00	11.02	12.04	13.85
		(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense		-	-	-	-	-	-
		(h) Other expenses		4.96	1.21	3.52	8.38	7.50	11.61
		Total		14.96	13.56	13.58	42.47	38.34	51.02
5		Profit before tax (3-4)		2.93	3.38	2.56	10.41	10.08	13.54
		Exceptional Items		-	-	-	-	-	-
6		Provision against Standard assets		-	-	-	-	-	21.09
7		Profit after Exceptional Items (5-6)		2.93	3.38	2.56	10.41	10.08	-7.55
8		Tax expense		-	-	-	-	-	-
		Current tax expense		0.76	0.88	0.67	2.71	2.62	2.88
		Deferred Tax (Credit) / Charge		-	-	-	-	-	0.89
		Total Tax Expense		0.76	0.88	0.67	2.71	2.62	3.76
9		Profit for the Period / Year (7-8)		2.17	2.49	1.89	7.71	7.46	-11.31
		Other comprehensive income		-	-	-	-	-	-
10		Other comprehensive income / loss (net of tax)		-	-	-	-	-	-
		Total comprehensive income (after tax) (9+10)		2.17	2.49	1.89	7.71	7.46	-11.31
11		Paid-up Equity Share Capital		725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84
12		Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items		-	-	-	-	-	-
13		*EPS for the quarters are not annualised)		-	-	-	-	-	-
		-Basic (Amount in Rs.)		0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016
		-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)		0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016
		-Face Value (Amount in Rs.)		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
		Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items		-	-	-	-	-	-
		*EPS for the quarters are not annualised)		-	-	-	-	-	-
		-Basic (Amount in Rs.)		0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016
		-Diluted (Amount in Rs.)		0.003	0.003	0.003	0.011	0.010	-0.016
		-Face Value (Amount in Rs.)		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
As per our report of even date annexed				For and on behalf of Board of Directors of IFL Promoters Limited					
For Sumit Mohit & Company Chartered Accountants Firm Regn. No. 021502N				Pawan Kumar Garg Director DIN: 00157287					
CA Sumit Garg Partner M.No. - 506945 Place: Delhi Date: FEBRUARY 11,2023				Shashi Garg Director DIN: 01057559					